

CITIZENS COMMISSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS® of St. Louis

Established by the Church of Scientology to investigate and expose psychiatric violations of human rights

PLEDGE AGREEMENT

All donations are tax deductible.
hereby agree to support CCHR St. Louis with a monthly donation of son the (day) of each month for a period of one year (12 payments) beginning on, 20, and continuing monthly thereafter until I cancel this pledge in writing.
I will mail you a check each month. (make out to Citizens Commission on Human Rights of St. Louis)
OR
** One time donation of \$
lacktriangle Check enclosed (to Citizens Commission on Human Rights of St. Louis)
Name:
Date:
Address:
ZIP:
Phone: ()
E-mail Address:
Subscribe me to the email Newsletter.

P.O. BOX 300256, ST. LOUIS, MO 63130-9256 • cchrstl@cchrstl.org